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PLUKET CN isa manufacturer of industrial connector
located in Shanghai&Xiamen, China.
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RARSE

EASH EESH
By | X5 | mewE seen | H% ey | BHAONE ger eps 0
[v] [A] [PIN] (mm) Pt g | BETEE | wER 8Ly
Mesgizst| 60V 4A 3 IP67 | 3.5-5.0 -- - - PG7
G 30V 4A 4 IP67 | 3.5-5.0 -- - - PG7
60V 3A 3 IP65/IP67 | 4.5/5.2 --
M8HER 4 _
M8 Gz 30V 3A 4 IP65/IP67 | 4.5/5.2
30V 1.5A 6 IP67 | 4.5/5.2 -
60V 4A 3 IP67 -- -- -
M8i& & i _ . .
GEipee 30V 4A 4 P67
30V 1.5A 6 P67 -- -- -- PG7/PG9
250V 4A 2/3/4 P67 4.0-8.0 5 e PG7/PG9
M 12482 - -
e 60V 4A 5 IP67 | 4.0-8.0 PG7/PG9
30V 2A 8 IP67 | 4.0-8.0 -- --
250V 4A 2/3/4 | IP65/IP67 | 4.5/50/5.2 -- --
M12 MI12EEE gy 4A 5 IP65/IP67 | 5.2/5.8 -- ==
s d /
3ov 2A 8 IP65/IP67 | 5.8 -- =
250V 4A 3/4 P67 - . - -
M12i8 %%
N 4A -- -- -- --
Eizee 60V 5 IP67
30V 2A 8 P67 - __ . -
g M8 24V 6A 34 | IP65/IP67 | 6.0-13.0 =
- M12 24V 12A 45 | 1P65/IP67 | 6.0-13.0 -
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@--PriEEmS
A=A 4R35
B=B 4w
D=D 47#5

@--Hrs

M8=M8x1 &%l
M12=M12x1 Z5l
M16=M16x0.75 &%l
RD24=RD24 %5
VC =R R RS
M87=7/8" &%l

©--5#

03=3 %t
04=4 %t
05=5 &t
06=6 &t

@--#&PFR
S=1B5T R
D=Jg#
C=%EE

— i B HH Seil Sk R 5 (Gm S AL )
M8] A M
© @ O

@--PriEEmS
A=A 4R35
B=B 4mig
D=D 47#5

@--Hrs

M8=M8x1 &%l
M12=M12x1 Z5l
M16=M16x0.75 &%l
RD24=RD24 %5
VC=F AR R T
M87=7/8" &%l

©--£#

03=3 %t
04=4 %t
05=5 &t
06=6 &t

@- -/ Et
FE=IFFR

S =Rt
LP=#LEDXJ(PNP)
LN =#LEDYT(NPN)
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R=PUREE%S
C=PVCE45
W =i K I EB 48
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@--HET5 A

S=Ek
A=B3k

©--flEtRE

S=4E4R
G=fE%

@--tHE& OIS

G7=PG7Hi£O
G9=PGoHiZkM

RJ 15

®

@--HET5 A

S=Bk
A=%3k

O--BHKE
03=0.3mE34s
15=1.5mE34s

100=10.0624%
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@--Hts @--PriEtEmS 3 @--FETI ©--fhEtRE

M8=M8x1 &%l A=A 4RF5 F=tRai&% S=4E3R
M12=M12x1 Z&5%| B=B #®5 S R=IRE&% G=E&
M16=M16x0.75 &%l D=D %3

RD24=RD24 %5

VC=EBHER RS

M87=7/8" K7l

®--5# @--E&AR @--pIERR O--BHER R LK
04=4 5 P =BT M16=M16E84 C=PVCH4s
05=5 %t C=1%ER M16B=M1642% L=FI| 2%
06=6 &t (F-FIRE) 15=1.5mEB4s
F20=20mmARiE=
F25=25mmARiE=
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M12=M12x1 Z&7| B=B /®3 54k Y=YBIS 458 G=iES
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M8J AJ M]S| o3 B 2R15 B 2M8AFO3
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@--Hfs @--FoiEEmg 3 @--fBEHERE ©--t#

M8=M8x1 &7 A=A 455 : S=4E4R 03=3 4%t
M12=M12x1 &5 B=B 43 F 5k G=iES 04=4 %t
M16=M16x0.75 &%)  D=D %f 05=5 &t
RD24=RD24 &%l 06=6 %t
VC=EBHLR T
M87=7/8" &%l

©--ESHE. X8 KE @--HELRES
2R15=F%1.5mKPURE S 2MBAF03=21"M8 3%+ 3H
2C15=F%1.5miKPVCE4 FH=EMHHL

2W15 =51 . 5miKfif X4
R15=1£%1.5m{PURE4S

DEERFRBAN)
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@--fEHE @--fEOE @--fEAHE
A=4EONEA MBA=M8ARLE] 03 =340
6=6EON%LS M12A=M12ARIED  04=45HED
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R50=%5.0mPURZ:
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M23=EM23#0
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M1 28I AR
M1 2RIk RR
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M8 1, MRETERR, BHX,
3%t 4%t

FR4EH O] % e
PG7 M8AMSGO03SG7 4010010300

u| HhES
BRIHMT PG7 M8AMSGO04SG7 4010010400

M8E}HE, 1RETERE, Bk, kR
3%t A%t

1 3 10 O3
O)O)
4 2 4

IR FRATH O £ RS

PG7 = M8AFSG03SG7 4000010310

YAl AR
S PG7 - M8AFSG04SG7 4000010410

M8 1, MRETERR, Bk, kR
3%t 4%t

B4 O BS RS

PG7 M8AMAGO03SG7 4030010300
PG7 M8AMAG04SG7 4030010400

==

M8&HE, RiIE, B, R
3%t 4%t

1 3 110 O)s
00
4 2 4

FEATHO
PG7
PG7
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M8AFAG03SG7 4020010310
M8AFAG04SG7 4020010410
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PG7
PG7

ERIINT

M8HE, BEIERE, Bk, il

3%t A%t

1 3 110 O)s
O)O)
4 2 4

s

M8AMSGO03SSG7
M8AMSG04SSG7

=

S
4010010302
4010010402

IR FEATH O
PG7
PG7

A=Y

M8 1, MRETERR, Bk, Rl

3%t 4%t

me

M8AFSGO03SSG7
M8AFSG04SSG7

T =
U=

4000010312
4000010412

EEATH O
PG7
PG7

M8t} REIER, BX, Bl

3%t A%t

1 3 110 O)s
00
4 2 4

BS
M8AMAGO3SSG7
M8AMAGO4SSG7

RS

4030010302
4030010402

FEATHO
PG7
PG7

s

M8AFAG03SSG7
M8AFAG04SSG7

=

TES
4020010312
4020010412
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8nfl, —imBEHHE, Bk, EFR

3%t

4%t

6%t

4
5 3
1 2

fR
1.5m,3-pos
1.5m,4-pos
1.5m,6-pos

NP

3%t

ne

M8AMSGO3R15
M8AMSGO4R15
M8AMSGO5R15

4%t

TS nE

4014036015
4014046015
4014066015

M8AMSGO03C15
M8AMSG04C15
M8AMSGO05C15

—imBHAHEL, Bk, Fi

THS nS

4015036015
4015046015
4015066015

TR
1.5m,3-pos
1.5m,4-pos
1.5m,6-pos

NP

3%t

4%t

me

M8AMSGO3SR15
M8AMSGO04SR15
M8AMSGO6SR15

—imBHEH%, Tk,

6%t

4
5 3
1 2

4016036015
4016046015
4016066015

e[

ng

M8AMSG03SC15
M8AMSG04SC15
M8AMSGO06SC15

M8AMSGO3W15
M8AMSGO04W15
M8AMSGO5W15

KL (K) AIES]

]’4—5 =

4013036015
4013046015
4013066015

KL (K) AIES

T8RS
4017036015

4017046015
4017066015

A
1.5m,3-pos
1.5m,4-pos
1.5m,6-pos

10

REBES,

=
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M8AMAGO3R15
M8AMAG04R15
M8AMAGO5R15

SHR R EEHF

4034036015
4034046015
4034066015

8BS

M8AMAGO03C15
M8AMAG04C15
M8AMAGO05C15

1TSS RS

4035036015
4035046015
4035066015

M8AMAGO3W15
M8AMAG04W15
M8AMAGO5W15

KL CK) ATEH

=
4033036015

4033046015
4033066015
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M8 fE, —mBEHM%, Tk, Filk

3%t A%t 6%t

4 4
2 4 5 3
1 3 1 3
1 2
s =

iR RS BS RS
1.5m,3-pos M8AMAGO3SR15 4036036015 M8AMAGO03SC15
M8AMAGO04SR15 4036046015 M8AMAG04SC15

M8AMAGO6SR15 4036066015 M8AMAG06SC15

HRL (CK) ATEH

4037036015
1.5m,4-pos

4037046015
4037066015

1.5m,6-pos

M8&HH, —imBEMHES, Bk, IFFR

3%t A%t 6%t
4 4
4/0 O\2 3 5
3 1 3lo o1 o6
2 °o 1

)4 BS BEs s RS RS RS
M8AFSGO3R15 4004037015 M8AFSG03C15 4005037015 M8AFSG03W15 4003037015
1.5m,4-pos M8AFSGO4R15 4004047015 M8AFSG04C15 4005047015
1.5m,6-pos M8AFSGO5R15

M8AFSG04W15
4004067015 M8AFSG05C15 4005067015 M8AFSGO5W15

LKL (K) ATEH

1.5m,3-pos

4003047015
4003067015

M8&}HE, —imBEHH%, Bk, Fik

¥t 4t 65
o) o)

4
4/0 3/6°

3 1 310 (0]
2\0 O

ZRL (K) AJEH
HEIA

1.5m,3-pos

S RS Bs RS
M8AFSGO3SR15
M8AFSGO4SR15

1.5m,6-pos M8AFSGO5SR15

4006037015
4006047015
4006067015

M8AFSG03SC15
1.5m,4-pos M8AFSG04SC15

M8AFSG05SC15

4007037015
4007047015
4007067015
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M8E}E, —imBEHE%, Tk, IFFR

0 0\2 O
O 0)1
2OO

iR e ITRS ice= s T8RS BE RS
1.5m,3-pos M8AFAGO3R15 4024037015 M8AFSG03C15 4025037015 M8AFSGO3W15 4025037015
1.5m,4-pos M8AFAGO4R15 4024047015 M8AFSG04C15 4025047015 M8AFSG04W15 4025047015
1.5m,6-pos M8AFAGO5R15 4024067015 M8AFSG05C15 4025067015 M8AFSGO5W15 4025067015

KL (K) AEH

M8, —imEHEL%, Bk, ik

4%t 6%t

4/0 O\2
3\0 O )/1

ZRL CK) ATER

nS TS nE THS

1.5m,3-pos M8AFAGO3SR15 4026037015 M8AFSG03SC15 4027037015
1.5m,4-pos M8AFAG04SR15 4026047015 M8AFSG04SC15 4027047015
1.5m,6-pos M8AFAGO5SR15 4026067015 M8AFSG05SC15 4027067015

M 863 f&—im B H 2, B 3k, 2N LEDKT

1] -
I
LA A

%D, ] Il

ZLIRE

KL (K) &S

fiA BE RS BE RS

1.5m,3-pos M8AFAGO3L2R15 4024034015 M8AFAGO3L2C15 4025034015
3.0m,3-pos M8AFAGO04L2R15 4024034030 M8AFAG04L2C15 4025034030
5.0m,3-pos M8AFAGO5L2R15 4024034050 M8AFAG05L2C15 4025034050
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MBABIE L NREM12AB S SLB34E, 4k
3%t 45t

. ' W ]

ZRL CK) AIEH

Bns TRE Bs K S= Bs TS

1.5m,3-pos M8AMSGO03-R15-M12AFS 4064036015 M8AMSG03-C15-M12AFS 4065036015 M8AMSG03-W15-M12AFS 4063036015
8.0m,3-pos M8AMSGO03-R30-M12AFS 4064036030 M8AMSGO03-C30-M12AFS 4065036030 M8AMSG03-W30-M12AFS 4063036030
5.0m,3-pos M8AMSGO03-R50-M12AFS 4064036050 M8AMSG03-C50-M12AFS 4065036050 M8AMSGO03-W50-M12AFS 4063036050
1.5m,4-pos M8AMSG04-R15-M12AFS 4064046015 M8AMSG04-C15-M12AFS 4065046015 M8AMSG04-W15-M12AFS 4063046015
3.0m,4-pos M8AMSG04-R30-M12AFS 4064046030 M8AMSG04-C30-M12AFS 4065046030 M8AMSG04-W30-M12AFS 4063046030
5.0m,4-pos M8AMSGO04-R50-M12AFS 4064046050 M8AMSGO04-C50-M12AFS 4065046050 M8AMSG04-W50-M12AFS 4063046050

MBARIE L NIEREM12ARE SLBHE, 4, R/l
35t 45t

IRE= i
AL (K) "IEs
RS TS RS TS
1.5m,3-pos M8AMSGO03S-R15-M12AFS 4066036015 M8AMSGO03S-C15-M12AFS 4067036015
3.0m,3-pos M8AMSGO03S-R30-M12AFS 4066036030 M8AMSG03S-C30-M12AFS 4067036030
5.0m,3-pos M8AMSGO03S-R50-M12AFS 4066036050 M8AMSGO03S-C50-M12AFS 4067036050
1.5m,4-pos M8AMSGO04S-R15-M12AFS 4066046015 M8AMSG04S-C15-M12AFS 4067046015

3.0m,4-pos M8AMSG04S-R30-M12AFS 4066046030 M8AMSG04S-C30-M12AFS 4067046030
5.0m,4-pos M8AMSG04S-R50-M12AFS 4066046050 M8AMSG04S-C50-M12AFS 4067046050

MBARVE L EHEEM 1 2ABVE LN, T4k
3%t 4%t

Tl InE= i

ZRL CK) AIEH

fER Bns K= BE A s T8RS

1.5m,3-pos M8AFSG03-R15-M12AMS 4064037015 M8AFSG03-C15-M12AMS 4065037015 M8AFSG03-W15-M12AMS 4063037015
8.0m,3-pos M8AFSG03-R30-M12AMS 4064037030 M8AFSG03-C30-M12AMS 4065037030 M8AFSG03-W30-M12AMS 4063037030
5.0m,3-pos M8AFSG03-R50-M12AMS 4064037050 M8AFSG03-C50-M12AMS 4065037050 M8AFSG03-W50-M12AMS 4063037050
1.5m,4-pos M8AFSG04-R15-M12AMS 4064047015 M8AFSG04-C15-M12AMS 4065047015 M8AFSG04-W15-M12AMS 4063047015
8.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04-R30-M12AMS 4064047030 M8AFSG04-C30-M12AMS 4065047030 M8AFSG04-W30-M12AMS 4063047030
5.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04-R50-M12AMS 4064047050 M8AFSG04-C50-M12AMS 4065047050 M8AFSG04-W50-M12AMS 4063047050
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MSARIE L BHREM12ABE NG, B, Bk
3%t 45t

N

ZRL CK) ATEH
fik BS Es BS S
1.5m,3-pos M8AFSG03S-R15-M12AMS 4066037015 M8AFSG03S-C15-M12AMS 4067037015
3.0m,3-pos M8AFSG03S-R30-M12AMS 4066037030 M8AFSG03S-C30-M12AMS 4067037030
5.0m,3-pos M8AFSG03S-R50-M12AMS 4066037050 M8AFSG03S-C50-M12AMS 4067037050
1.5m,4-pos M8AFSG04S-R15-M12AMS 4066047015 M8AFSG04S-C15-M12AMS 4067047015
3.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04S-R30-M12AMS 4066047030 M8AFSG04S-C30-M12AMS 4067047030
5.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04S-R50-M12AMS 4066047050 M8AFSG04S-C50-M12AMS 4067047050

M8&}HE, —imBEHE%, Bk, BEN

¥t 48t ) -

ZRLEKATES

)4 BS RS BS RS

1.5m,3-pos M8AFSGO3SR15S 4004034015 M8AFSG03SC15S 4005034015
3.0m,3-pos M8AFSGO3SR30S 4004034030 M8AFSG03SC30S 4005034030
5.0m,3-pos M8AFSGO3SR50S 4004034050 M8AFSG03SC50S 4005034050
10.0m,3-pos M8AFSGO3SR100S 4004034100 M8AFSG03SC100S 4005034100
1.5m,4-pos M8AFSG04SR15S 4004044015 M8AFSG04SC15S 4005044015
3.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04SR30S 4004044030 M8AFSG04SC30S 4005044030
5.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04SR50S 4004044050 MBAFSG04SC50S 4005044050
10.0m,4-pos M8AFSG04SR100S 4004044100 M8AFSG04SC100S 4005044100

M8AJEEE, HiR%EE, RN, Bl
3%t 4%t

B :

s RS

M8AMRSO03PF 4042140380
M8AMRSO04PF 4042140480
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3%t A%t
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6%t
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M8HIEX ,

Il
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4
et Y
1 3 1 3
£
3-pos

4-pos
6-pos

M8 IREIERERR, RAIRE,

3%t A%t

g

M8AMFS03DM8
M8AMFS04DM8
M8AMFS06DM8

6%t

4
5 3
1 2

Hs
4042140380
4042140480
4042140680

M8EIE, JEIR=U

16.8
6.5
=

S
M8AMFGO3DM8
M8AMFGO4DM8
M8AMFGO6DMS

Hs
4042140384
4042140484
4042140684

4
B
1 3 1 3
£
3-pos

4-pos
6-pos

MBEHRFiEZas, AR,

3%t A%t
0 O\2
o o)1

31

Bs
M8AMFS03PM8
M8AMFS04PM8
M8AMFS06PM8

6%t

4

3OO
o

2\0 o/ 1

Hs
4042140340
4042140440
4042140640

M8HIE, JR#Z(

16.9

6.5

<
=
IS

ne

M8AMFGO3PM8
M8AMFG04PM8
M8AMFGO6PM8

Hs
4042140344
4042140444
4042140644

3-pos
4-pos
6-pos

M8BHR&FikEHERR, IRATRE,
3%t A%t

0 O\2

o o)1

BS

M8AFFS03DM8
M8AFFS04DM8
M8AFFS06DM8

6%t

4

(¢)
3/0

(¢)
2\0 0/ 1

Hs
4042140390
4042140490
4042140690

M8H#IE, IRHRT(

16.9

6.5

BS

M8AFFGO3DM8
M8AFFG04DM8
M8AFFGOG6DM8

Hs
4042140394
4042140494
4042140694

ng

M8AFFS03PM8
M8AFFS04PM8
M8AFFS06PM8

Hs
4042140350
4042140450
4042140650

ng
M8AFFGO3PM8
M8AFFG04PM8
M8AFFGO6PM8

Hs
4042140354
4042140454
4042140654
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4

2 4 5 3
1 3
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S EREt

M8AMRS03DM8
M8AMRS04DM8
M8AMRS06DM8

s
4052140380

4052140480
4052140680

BS Eef

M8AMRG0O3DM8
M8AMRG04DM8
M8AMRG0O6DM8

4052140384
4052140484
4052140684

S ERt
M8AMRS03PM8

M8AMRS04PM8
M8AMRS06PM8

s
4052140340

4052140440
4052140640

BES wmast

M8AMRGO3PM8
M8AMRGO04PM8
M8AMRGO6PM8

(A=
4052140344
4052140444
4052140644

3

3%t

6%t

4
SOO

[e]
2\0 O

1

3-pos
4-pos
6-pos

B S R
M8AFRS03DM 12

M8AFRS04DM12
M8AFRS06DM12

S
4052140390

4052140490
4052140690

BS ESH

M8AFRGO3DM12
M8AFRG04DM12
M8AFRGO6DM12

S
4052140394

4052140494
4052140694

BES IR
M8AFRS03PM12

M8AFRS04PM12
M8AFRS06PM12

s
4052150350

4052150450
4052150650

BS Eakt
MBAFRGO3PM12

M8AFRG04PM12
M8AFRGO6PM12

s
4052150354
4052150454
4052150654
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M8 IREEZRS, RAIRE, MBHE,
3%t A%t 6%t

4 4 A [ oo
9 @ it
T\e_e/2 ZKL k) TEH
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PG7 2-pos M12AMAS02SG7 4130010200 M12AMAG02SG7 4130010204
PG9 2-pos M12AMAS02SG9 4130020200 M12AMAG02SG9 4130020204
PG7 3-pos M12AMAS03SG7 4130010300 M12AMAGO03SG7 4130010304
PG9 3-pos M12AMAS03SG9 4130020300 M12AMAG03SG9 4130020304
PG7 4-pos M12AMAS04SG7 4130010400 M12AMAG04SG7 4130010404
PG9 4-pos M12AMAS04SG9 4130020400 M12AMAGO04SG9 4130020404
PG7 5-pos M12AMAS05SG7 4130010500 M12AMAGO5SG7 4130010504
PG9 5-pos M12AMAS05SG9 4130020500 M12AMAG05SG9 4130020504
PG9 8-pos M12AMAS08SG9 4130020800 M12AMAG08SG9 4130020804
PG9 12-pos M12AMAS12SG9 4130021200 M12AMAG12SG9 4130021204
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PG7 2-pos M12BMAS02SG7 4134010200 M12BMAG02SG7 4134010204
PG9 2-pos M12BMAS02SG9 4134020200 M12BMAG02SG9 4134020204
PG7 3-pos M12BMAS03SG7 4134010300 M12BMAGO03SG7 4134010304
PG9 3-pos M12BMAS03SG9 4134020300 M12BMAG03SG9 4134020304
PG7 4-pos M12BMAS04SG7 4134010400 M12BMAGO04SG7 4134010404
PG9 4-pos M12BMAS04SG9 4134020400 M12BMAG04SG9 4134020404
PG7 5-pos M12BMAS05SG7 4134010500 M12BMAG05SG7 4134010504
PG9 5-pos M12BMAS05SG9 4134020500 M12BMAG05SG9 4134020504
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PG7 2-pos M12DMAS02SG7 4135010200 M12BMAGO02SG7 4135010204
PG9 2-pos M12DMAS02SG9 4135020200 M12BMAG02SG9 4135020204
PG7 3-pos M12DMAS03SG7 4135010300 M12BMAGO03SG7 4135010304
PG9 3-pos M12DMAS03SG9 4135020300 M12BMAGO03SG9 4135020304
PG7 4-pos M12DMAS04SG7 4135010400 M12BMAG04SG7 4135010404
PG9 4-pos M12DMAS04SG9 4135020400 M12BMAGO04SG9 4135020404

PG7 5-pos M12DMAS05SG7 4135010500 M12BMAGO5SG7 4135010504
PG9 5-pos M12DMAS05SG9 4135020500 M12BMAGO05SG9 4135020504
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PG7 2-pos M12AMSS02SG7 4110010200 M12AMSG02SG7 4110010204
PG9 2-pos M12AMSS02SG9 4110020200 M12AMSG02SG9 4110020204
PG7 3-pos M12AMSS03SG7 4110010300 M12AMSGO3SG7 4110010304
PG9 3-pos M12AMSS03SG9 4110020300 M12AMSG03SG9 4110020304
PG7 4-pos M12AMSS04SG7 4110010400 M12AMSG04SG7 4110010404
PG9 4-pos M12AMSS04SG9 4110020400 M12AMSG04SG9 4110020404
PG7 5-pos M12AMSS05SG7 4110010500 M12AMSGO05SG7 4110010504
PG9 5-pos M12AMSS05SG9 4110020500 M12AMSG05SG9 4110020504
PG9 8-pos M12AMSS08SG9 4110020800 M12AMSG08SG9 4110020804
PG9 12-pos M12AMSS12SG9 4110021200 M12AMSG12SG9 4110021204

> = > P X > > > > >

2,3,4,5%F

TN TN
1 1 2 1 2 1
3 3 4 3 4 3 4

Pt B4EHO FHEY S TS S THS

PG7 2-pos M12BMSS02SG7 4114010200 M12BMSG02SG7 4114010204
PG9 2-pos M12BMSS02SG9 4114020200 M12BMSG02SG9 4114020204
PG7 3-pos M12BMSS03SG7 4114010300 M12BMSGO03SG7 4114010304
PG9 3-pos M12BMSS03SG9 4114020300 M12BMSG03SG9 4114020304
PG7 4-pos M12BMSS04SG7 4114010400 M12BMSGO04SG7 4114010404
PG9 4-pos M12BMSS04SG9 4114020400 M12BMSG04SG9 4114020404
PG7 5-pos M12BMSS05SG7 4114010500 M12BMSGO05SG7 4114010504
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PG7 2-pos M12DMSS02SG7 4115010200 M12BMSG02SG7 4115010204
PG9 2-pos M12DMSS02SG9 4115020200 M12BMSG02SG9 4115020204
PG7 3-pos M12DMSS03SG7 4115010300 M12BMSGO03SG7 4115010304
PG9 3-pos M12DMSS03SG9 4115020300 M12BMSG03SG9 4115020304
PG7 4-pos M12DMSS04SG7 4115010400 M12BMSGO04SG7 4115010404
PG9 4-pos M12DMSS04SG9 4115020400 M12BMSG04SG9 4115020404

PG7 5-pos M12DMSS05SG7 4115010500 M12BMSGO05SG7 4115010504
PG9 5-pos M12DMSS05SG9 4115020500 M12BMSGO05SG9 4115020504
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PG7 2-pos M12AMSS02SSG7 4110110202 M12AMSG02SSG7 4110110205
PG9 2-pos M12AMSS02SSG9 4110120202 M12AMSG02SSG9 4110120205
PG7 3-pos M12AMSS03SSG7 4110110302 M12AMSGO3SSG7 4110110305
PG9 3-pos M12AMSS03SSG9 4110120302 M12AMSG03SSG9 4110120305
PG7 4-pos M12AMSS04SSG7 4110110402 M12AMSG04SSG7 4110110405
PG9 4-pos M12AMSS04SSG9 4110120402 M12AMSG04SSG9 4110120405
PG7 5-pos M12AMSS05SSG7 4110110502 M12AMSGO5SSG7 4110110505
PG9 5-pos M12AMSS05SSG9 4110120502 M12AMSG05SSG9 4110120505
PG9 8-pos M12AMSS08SSG9 4110120802 M12AMSG08SSG9 4110120805
PG9 12-pos M12AMSS12SSG9 4110121202 M12AMSG12SSG9 4110121205
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B PG7 2-pos M12BMSS02SSG7 4114110202 M12BMSG02SSG7 4114110205
B PG9 2-pos M12BMSS02SSG9 4114120202 M12BMSG02SSG9 4114120205
B PG7 3-pos M12BMSS03SSG7 4114110302 M12BMSG03SSG7 4114110305
B PG9 3-pos M12BMSS03SSG9 4114120302 M12BMSGO03SSG9 4114120305
B PG7 4-pos M12BMSS04SSG7 4114110402 M12BMSG04SSG7 4114110405
B PG9 4-pos M12BMSS04SSG9 4114120402 M12BMSG04SSG9 4114120405
B PG7 5-pos M12BMSS05SSG7 4114110502 M12BMSGO05SSG7 4114110505
B PG9 5-pos M12BMSS05SSG9 4114120502 M12BMSG05SSG9 4114120505
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PG7 2-pos M12DMSS02SSG7 4115110202 M12BMSG02SSG7 4115110205
PG9 2-pos M12DMSS02SSG9 4115120202 M12BMSG02SSG9 4115120205
PG7 3-pos M12DMSS03SSG7 4115110302 M12BMSGO03SSG7 4115110305
PG9 3-pos M12DMSS03SSG9 4115120302 M12BMSG03SSG9 4115120305
PG7 4-pos M12DMSS04SSG7 4115110402 M12BMSG04SSG7 4115110405
PG9 4-pos M12DMSS04SSG9 4115120402 M12BMSG04SSG9 4115120405
PG7 5-pos M12DMSS05SSG7 4115110502 M12BMSG05SSG7 4115110505
PG9 5-pos M12DMSS05SSG9 4115120502 M12BMSG05SSG9 4115120505
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PG7 2-pos M12AMAS02SSG7 4130110202 M12AMAG02SSG7 4130110205
PG9 2-pos M12AMAS02SSG9 4130120202 M12AMAG02SSG9 4130120205
PG7 3-pos M12AMAS03SSG7 4130110302 M12AMAGO03SSG7 4130110305
PG9 3-pos M12AMAS03SSG9 4130120302 M12AMAGO03SSG9 4130120305
PG7 4-pos M12AMAS04SSG7 4130110402 M12AMAG04SSG7 4130110405
PG9 4-pos M12AMAS04SSG9 4130120402 M12AMAGO04SSG9 4130120405
PG7 5-pos M12AMAS05SSG7 4130110502 M12AMAG05SSG7 4130110505
PG9 5-pos M12AMAS05SSG9 4130120502 M12AMAG05SSG9 4130120505
PG9 8-pos M12AMAS08SSG9 4130120802 M12AMAGO08SSG9 4130120805
PG9 12-pos M12AMAS12SSG9 4130121202 M12AMAG12SSG9 4130121205
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B PG7 2-pos M12BMAS02SSG7 4134110202 M12BMAG02SSG7 4134110205
B PG9 2-pos M12BMAS02SSG9 4134120202 M12BMAG02SSG9 4134120205
B PG7 3-pos M12BMAS03SSG7 4134110302 M12BMAGO3SSG7 4134110305
B PG9 3-pos M12BMAS03SSG9 4134120302 M12BMAG03SSG9 4134120305
B PG7 4-pos M12BMAS04SSG7 4134110402 M12BMAGO04SSG7 4134110405
B PG9 4-pos M12BMAS04SSG9 4134120402 M12BMAGO04SSG9 4134120405
B PG7 5-pos M12BMAS05SSG7 4134110502 M12BMAGO05SSG7 4134110505
B PG9 5-pos M12BMAS05SSG9 4134120502 M12BMAGO05SSG9 4134120505
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PG7 2-pos M12DMAS02SSG7 4135110202 M12BMAGO02SSG7 4135110205
PG9 2-pos M12DMAS02SSG9 4135120202 M12BMAGO02SSG9 4135120205
PG7 3-pos M12DMAS03SSG7 4135110302 M12BMAGO03SSG7 4135110305
PG9 3-pos M12DMAS03SSG9 4135120302 M12BMAGO03SSG9 4135120305
PG7 4-pos M12DMAS04SSG7 4135110402 M12BMAGO04SSG7 4135110405
PG9 4-pos M12DMAS04SSG9 4135120402 M12BMAG04SSG9 4135120405
PG7 5-pos M12DMAS05SSG7 4135110502 M12BMAGO5SSG7 4135110505
PG9 5-pos M12DMAS05SSG9 4135120502 M12BMAGO5SSG9 4135120505
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A PG7 2-pos M12AFSS02SG7 4100010210 M12AFSG02SG7 4100010214
PG9 2-pos M12AFSS02SG9 4100020210 M12AFSG02SG9 4100020214
PG7 3-pos M12AFSS03SG7 4100010310 M12AFSGO3SG7 4100010314
PG9 3-pos M12AFSS03SG9 4100020310 M12AFSG03SG9 4100020314
PG7 4-pos M12AFSS04SG7 4100010410 M12AFSG04SG7 4100010414
PG9 4-pos M12AFSS04SG9 4100020410 M12AFSG04SG9 4100020414
PG7 5-pos M12AFSS05SG7 4100010510 M12AFSG05SG7 4100010514
PG9 5-pos M12AFSS05SG9 4100020510 M12AFSG05SG9 4100020514
PG9 8-pos M12AFSS08SG9 4100020810 M12AFSG08SG9 4100020814
PG9 12-pos M12AFSS12SG9 4100021210 M12AFSG12SG9 4100021214
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PG7 M12BFSS02SG7 4104010210 M12BFSG02SG7 4104010214
PG9 M12BFSS02SG9 4104020210 M12BFSG02SG9 4104020214
PG7 M12BFSS03SG7 4104010310 M12BFSG03SG7 4104010314
PG9 M12BFSS03SG9 4104020310 M12BFSG03SG9 4104020314
PG7 M12BFSS04SG7 4104010410 M12BFSG04SG7 4104010414
PG9 M12BFSS04SG9 4104020410 M12BFSG04SG9 4104020414
PG7 M12BFSS05SG7 4104010510 M12BFSG05SG7 4104010514
PG9 M12BFSS05SG9 4104020510 M12BFSG05SG9 4104020514
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PG7 M12DFSS02SG7 4105010210 M12BFSG02SG7 4105010214
PG9 M12DFSS02SG9 4105020210 M12BFSG02SG9 4105020214
PG7 M12DFSS03SG7 4105010310 M12BFSG03SG7 4105010314
PG9 M12DFSS03SG9 4105020310 M12BFSG03SG9 4105020314
PG7 M12DFSS04SG7 4105010410 M12BFSG04SG7 4105010414
PG9 M12DFSS04SG9 4105020410 M12BFSG04SG9 4105020414
PG7 M12DFSS05SG7 4105010510 M12BFSGO5SG7 4105010514
PG9 M12DFSS05SG9 4105020510 M12BFSG05SG9 4105020514
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A PG7 2-pos M12AFAS02SG7 4120010210 M12AFAG02SG7 4120010214
PG9 2-pos M12AFAS02SG9 4120020210 M12AFAG02SG9 4120020214
PG7 3-pos M12AFAS03SG7 4120010310 M12AFAG03SG7 4120010314
PG9 3-pos M12AFAS03SG9 4120020310 M12AFAG03SG9 4120020314
PG7 4-pos M12AFAS04SG7 4120010410 M12AFAGO04SG7 4120010414
PG9 4-pos M12AFAS04SG9 4120020410 M12AFAG04SG9 4120020414
PG7 5-pos M12AFAS05SG7 4120010510 M12AFAGO5SG7 4120010514
PG9 5-pos M12AFAS05SG9 4120020510 M12AFAG05SG9 4120020514
PG9 8-pos M12AFAS08SG9 4120020810 M12AFAG08SG9 4120020814
PG9 12-pos M12AFAS12SG9 4120021210 M12AFAG12SG9 4120021214

> = > P X X X > >

P tRER R AT BRASH O S HBES S HBEsS
PG7 M12BFAS02SG7 4124010210 M12BFAG02SG7 4124010214
PG9 M12BFAS02SG9 4124020210 M12BFAG02SG9 4124020214
PG7 M12BFAS03SG7 4124010310 M12BFAGO3SG7 4124010314
PG9 M12BFAS03SG9 4124020310 M12BFAGO03SG9 4124020314
PG7 M12BFAS04SG7 4124010410 M12BFAG04SG7 4124010414
PG9 M12BFAS04SG9 4124020410 M12BFAG04SG9 4124020414
PG7 M12BFAS05SG7 4124010510 M12BFAGO5SG7 4124010514
PG9 M12BFAS05SG9 4124020510 M12BFAG05SG9 4124020514

213I4I 5%‘1‘

1

B iRsE RS FEASH M S S BS 5Es
PG7 M12DFAS02SG7 4125010210 M12BFAG02SG7 4125010214
PG9 M12DFAS02SG9 4125020210 M12BFAG02SG9 4125020214
PG7 M12DFAS03SG7 4125010310 M12BFAGO3SG7 4125010314
PG9 M12DFAS03SG9 4125020310 M12BFAG03SG9 4125020314
PG7 M12DFAS04SG7 4125010410 M12BFAG04SG7 4125010414
PG9 M12DFAS04SG9 4125020410 M12BFAG04SG9 4125020414
PG7 M12DFAS05SG7 4125010510 M12BFAGO5SG7 4125010514
PG9 M12DFAS05SG9 4125020510 M12BFAG05SG9 4125020514
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PLUKET
CONTACT

M126348, 1BEJEE, Bk, Fi

2,3,4,5,8,12%t
! 1 1/00\2  1/00\2 08OV
4 3 00 OO(% 7OOOOOB
3 4 3 4 3 6 C5> 4

Pt BN BT S 5SS THS

A PG7 2-pos M12AFSS02SSG7 4100110212 M12AFSG02SSG7 4100110215
PG9 2-pos M12AFSS02SSG9 4100120212 M12AFSG02SSG9 4100120215
PG7 3-pos M12AFSS03SSG7 4100110312 M12AFSGO3SSG7 4100110315
PG9 3-pos M12AFSS03SSG9 4100120312 M12AFSG03SSG9 4100120315
PG7 4-pos M12AFSS04SSG7 4100110412 M12AFSG04SSG7 4100110415
PG9 4-pos M12AFSS04SSG9 4100120412 M12AFSG04SSG9 4100120415
PG7 5-pos M12AFSS05SSG7 4100110512 M12AFSG05SSG7 4100110515
PG9 5-pos M12AFSS05SSG9 4100120512 M12AFSG05SSG9 4100120515
PG9 8-pos M12AFSS08SSG9 4100120812 M12AFSG08SSG9 4100120815
PG9 12-pos M12AFSS12SSG9 4100121212 M12AFSG12SSG9 4100121215

> = > P X X X > >

P tRER R AT BRASH O S HBES s HBEsS
PG7 M12BFSS02SSG7 4104110212 M12BFSG02SSG7 4104110215
PG9 M12BFSS02SSG9 4104120212 M12BFSG02SSG9 4104120215
PG7 M12BFSS03SSG7 4104110312 M12BFSG03SSG7 4104110315
PG9 M12BFSS03SSG9 4104120312 M12BFSG03SSG9 4104120315
PG7 M12BFSS04SSG7 4104110412 M12BFSG04SSG7 4104110415
PG9 M12BFSS04SSG9 4104120412 M12BFSG04SSG9 4104120415
PG7 M12BFSS05SSG7 4104110512 M12BFSG05SSG7 4104110515
PG9 M12BFSS05SSG9 4104120512 M12BFSG05SSG9 4104120515

B iRsE RS FEASH M S S B 5Es
PG7 M12DFSS02SSG7 4105110212 M12BFSG02SSG7 4105110215
PG9 M12DFSS02SSG9 4105120212 M12BFSG02SSG9 4105120215
PG7 M12DFSS03SSG7 4105110312 M12BFSG03SSG7 4105110315
PG9 M12DFSS03SSG9 4105120312 M12BFSG03SSG9 4105120315
PG7 M12DFSS04SSG7 4105110412 M12BFSG04SSG7 4105110415
PG9 M12DFSS04SSG9 4105120412 M12BFSG04SSG9 4105120415
PG7 M12DFSS05SSG7 4105110512 M12BFSG05SSG7 4105110515
PG9 M12DFSS05SSG9 4105120512 M12BFSG05SSG9 4105120515

2 8 REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12834E, BEERE, BL, Bk
2,3,4,5,8,12%t

1 108 0\2
1 1/ 0 O)\2 1OO%2 A5O3 Z
4 3 00 O 00 |

3 4 3 4 3 O~

5

Pt BN BT S 5SS BS THS

A PG7 2-pos M12AFAS02SSG7 4120110212 M12AFAG02SSG7 4120110215
PG9 2-pos M12AFAS02SSG9 4120120212 M12AFAG02SSG9 4120120215
PG7 3-pos M12AFAS03SSG7 4120110312 M12AFAG03SSG7 4120110315
PG9 3-pos M12AFAS03SSG9 4120120312 M12AFAG03SSG9 4120120315
PG7 4-pos M12AFAS04SSG7 4120110412 M12AFAG04SSG7 4120110415
PG9 4-pos M12AFAS04SSG9 4120120412 M12AFAG04SSG9 4120120415
PG7 5-pos M12AFAS05SSG7 4120110512 M12AFAG05SSG7 4120110515
PG9 5-pos M12AFAS05SSG9 4120120512 M12AFAG05SSG9 4120120515
PG9 8-pos M12AFAS08SSG9 4120120812 M12AFAG08SSG9 4120120815
PG9 12-pos M12AFAS12SSG9 4120121212 M12AFAG12SSG9 4120121215

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

P tRER R AT BRASH O S HBES s HBEsS
PG7 M12BFAS02SSG7 4124110212 M12BFAG02SSG7 4124110215
PG9 M12BFAS02SSG9 4124120212 M12BFAG02SSG9 4124120215
PG7 M12BFAS03SSG7 4124110312 M12BFAGO3SSG7 4124110315
PG9 M12BFAS03SSG9 4124120312 M12BFAG03SSG9 4124120315
PG7 M12BFAS04SSG7 4124110412 M12BFAG04SSG7 4124110415
PG9 M12BFAS04SSG9 4124120412 M12BFAG04SSG9 4124120415
PG7 M12BFAS05SSG7 4124110512 M12BFAG05SSG7 4124110515
PG9 M12BFAS05SSG9 4124120512 M12BFAG05SSG9 4124120515

B iRsE RS FEASH M S S B 5Es
PG7 M12DFAS02SSG7 4125110212 M12BFAG02SSG7 4125110215
PG9 M12DFAS02SSG9 4125120212 M12BFAG02SSG9 4125120215
PG7 M12DFAS03SSG7 4125110312 M12BFAG03SSG7 4125110315
PG9 M12DFAS03SSG9 4125120312 M12BFAG03SSG9 4125120315
PG7 M12DFAS04SSG7 4125110412 M12BFAG04SSG7 4125110415
PG9 M12DFAS04SSG9 4125120412 M12BFAG04SSG9 4125120415
PG7 M12DFAS05SSG7 4125110512 M12BFAGO5SSG7 4125110515
PG9 M12DFAS05SSG9 4125120512 M12BFAG05SSG9 4125120515
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PLUKET
CONTACT

M120HE, —isBHEZ%, Bk,

2,3,4,5,8,12%t
@1 @1 21
3 4
3 3 4
2kl (K) AIEH

PiiRSEMRES  fTEL  EBSKE  BS 5SS S THES S KRS

A 2-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO2R15 4114026015 M12AMSG02C15 4115026015 M12AMSGO2W15 4113026015
2-pos 3.0m M12AMSGO2R30 4114026030 M12AMSG02C30 4115026030 M12AMSGO02W30 4113026030
3-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO3R15 4114036015 M12AMSG03C15 4115036015 M12AMSGO3W15 4113036015
3-pos 3.0m M12AMSGO3R30 4114036030 M12AMSGO03C30 4115036030 M12AMSGO3W30 4113036030
4-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO4R15 4114046015 M12AMSG04C15 4115046015 M12AMSGO04W15 4113046015
4-pos 3.0m M12AMSGO04R30 4114046030 M12AMSG04C30 4115046030 M12AMSG04W30 4113046030
5-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO5R15 4114056015 M12AMSG05C15 4115056015 M12AMSGO5W15 4113056015
5-pos 3.0m M12AMSGO5R30 4114056030 M12AMSG05C30 4115056030 M12AMSGO5W30 4113056030
8-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO8R15 4114086015 M12AMSG08C15 4115086015 M12AMSGO8W15 4113086015
12-pos 1.5m M12AMSG12R15 4114126015 M12AMSG12C15 4115126015 M12AMSG12W15 4113126015

> > > > » > > > >

2,3,4,5%t

1

Primtedmes L mBsiKE BS THS Bs iTERS BS KRS
B 2-pos 1.5m M12BMSGO2R15 4114020015 M12BMSG02C15 4115020015 M12BMSGO2W15 4113020015
B 2-pos 3.0m M12BMSGO2R30 4114020030 M12BMSG02C30 4115020030 M12BMSGO2W30 4113020030
B 3-pos 1.5m M12BMSGO3R15 4114030015 M12BMSG03C15 4115030015 M12BMSGO3W15 4113030015
B 3-pos 3.0m M12BMSGO3R30 4114030030 M12BMSG03C30 4115030030 M12BMSGO3W30 4113030030
B 4-pos 1.5m M12BMSGO04R15 4114040015 M12BMSG04C15 4115040015 M12BMSG04W15 4113040015
B 4-pos 3.0m M12BMSGO04R30 4114040030 M12BMSG04C30 4115040030 M12BMSG04W30 4113040030
B 5-pos 1.5m M12BMSGO5R15 4114050015 M12BMSG05C15 4115050015 M12BMSGO5W15 4113050015
B 5-pos 3.0m M12BMSGO5R30 4114050030 M12BMSG05C30 4115050030 M12BMSGO5W30 4113050030

213I4I 5%1_

1

Primtedms  FE mBsikE  BS TS Bs S Bs UHES

2-pos 1.5m M12DMSGO2R15 4114021015 M12DMSG02C15 4115021015 M12DMSGO2W15 4113021015
2-pos 3.0m M12DMSGO2R30 4114021030 M12DMSG02C30 4115021030 M12DMSGO2W30 4113021030
3-pos 1.5m M12DMSGO3R15 4114031015 M12DMSG03C15 4115031015 M12DMSGO3W15 4113031015
3-pos 3.0m M12DMSGO3R30 4114031030 M12DMSG03C30 4115031030 M12DMSGO3W30 4113031030
4-pos 1.5m M12DMSGO04R15 4114041015 M12DMSG04C15 4115041015 M12DMSG04W15 4113041015
4-pos 3.0m M12DMSGO04R30 4114041030 M12DMSG04C30 4115041030 M12DMSG04W30 4113041030
5-pos 1.5m M12DMSGO5R15 4114051015 M12DMSG05C15 4115051015 M12DMSGO5W15 4113051015
5-pos 3.0m M12DMSGO5R30 4114051030 M12DMSG05C30 4115051030 M12DMSGO5W30 4113051030

O U U U U U O O

3 O REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12R%E, —imBERHLE, B, Bl

3141518%-|-
O O 2 O 1
(o Gy () ey
: t oy 4 3 4 4 6
5
kL (K) AIEH

Primtedmes FHE EBAIKE S KRS S TS

A 3-pos 1.5m M12AMSGO3SR15 4116036015 M12AMSG03SC15 4117036015
3-pos 3.0m M12AMSGO3SR30 4116036030 M12AMSG03SC30 4117036030

1.5m M12AMSG04SR15 4116046015 M12AMSG04SC15 4117046015

3.0m M12AMSGO04SR30 4116046030 M12AMSG04SC30 4117046030

1.5m M12AMSGO5SR15 4116056015 M12AMSG05SC15 4117056015

3.0m M12AMSGO5SR30 4116056030 M12AMSG05SC30 4117056030

1.5m M12AMSGO8SR15 4116086015 M12AMSG08SC15 4117086015

3.0m M12AMSGO8SR30 4116086030 M12AMSG08SC30 4117086030

B tRER RS 3 BRASIKE S &S S as
B 1.5m M12BMSGO3SR15 4116030015 M12BMSG03SC15 4117030015
B 3.0m M12BMSGO3SR30 4116030030 M12BMSG03SC30 4117030030
B 1.5m M12BMSG04SR15 4116040015 M12BMSG04SC15 4117040015
B G 3.0m M12BMSGO04SR30 4116040030 M12BMSG04SC30 4117040030
B 1.5m M12BMSGO5SR15 4116050015 M12BMSG05SC15 4117050015
B 3.0m M12BMSGO5SR30 4116050030 M12BMSG05SC30 4117050030

B iRtE R AD 3 S T8RS s 5SS
D M12DMSGO3SR15 4116031015 M12DMSG03SC15 4117031015
D M12DMSGO3SR30 4116031030 M12DMSG03SC30 4117031030
D M12DMSG04SR15 4116041015 M12DMSG04SC15 4117041015
D 5 d M12DMSG04SR30 4116041030 M12DMSG04SC30 4117041030
D M12DMSGO5SR15 4116051015 M12DMSG05SC15 4117051015
D M12DMSGO5SR30 4116051030 M12DMSG05SC30 4117051030




PLUKET
CONTACT

M120HE, —isBHEZ%, %k,

2,3,4,5,8,12%t
@1 @1 21
3 4
3 3 4
2kl (K) AIEH

PiiRSEMRES  fTEL  EBSKE  BS 5SS S THES S KRS

A 2-pos 1.5m M12AMAGO2R15 4134026015 M12AMAG02C15 4135026015 M12AMAGO2W15 4133026015
2-pos 3.0m M12AMAGO2R30 4134026030 M12AMAG02C30 4135026030 M12AMAGO2W30 4133026030
3-pos 1.5m M12AMAGO3R15 4134036015 M12AMAG03C15 4135036015 M12AMAGO3W15 4133036015
3-pos 3.0m M12AMAGO3R30 4134036030 M12AMAG0O3C30 4135036030 M12AMAGO3W30 4133036030
4-pos 1.5m M12AMAG04R15 4134046015 M12AMAG04C15 4135046015 M12AMAG04W15 4133046015
4-pos 3.0m M12AMAGO04R30 4134046030 M12AMAG04C30 4135046030 M12AMAG04W30 4133046030
5-pos 1.5m M12AMAGO5R15 4134056015 M12AMAGO5C15 4135056015 M12AMAGO5W15 4133056015
5-pos 3.0m M12AMAGO5R30 4134056030 M12AMAG05C30 4135056030 M12AMAGO5W30 4133056030
8-pos 1.5m M12AMAGO8R15 4134086015 M12AMAG08C15 4135086015 M12AMAGO8W15 4133086015
12-pos 1.5m M12AMAG12R15 4134126015 M12AMAG12C15 4135126015 M12AMAG12W15 4133126015

> > > > » > > > >

2,3,4,5%t

1

Primtedmes L mBsiKE BS THS Bs iTERS BS KRS
B 2-pos 1.5m M12BMAGO2R15 4134020015 M12BMAG02C15 4135020015 M12BMSGO2W15 4133020015
B 2-pos 3.0m M12BMAGO2R30 4134020030 M12BMAG02C30 4135020030 M12BMSGO2W30 4133020030
B 3-pos 1.5m M12BMAGO3R15 4134030015 M12BMAG03C15 4135030015 M12BMSGO3W15 4133030015
B 3-pos 3.0m M12BMAGO3R30 4134030030 M12BMAGO03C30 4135030030 M12BMSGO3W30 4133030030
B 4-pos 1.5m M12BMAGO4R15 4134040015 M12BMAGO04C15 4135040015 M12BMSG04W15 4133040015
B 4-pos 3.0m M12BMAGO04R30 4134040030 M12BMAG04C30 4135040030 M12BMSG04W30 4133040030
B 5-pos 1.5m M12BMAGO5R15 4134050015 M12BMAGO5C15 4135050015 M12BMSGO5W15 4133050015
B 5-pos 3.0m M12BMAGO5R30 4134050030 M12BMAGO5C30 4135050030 M12BMSGO5W30 4133050030

213I4I 5%1_

1

Primtedms  FE mBsikE  BS TS Bs S Bs TS

2-pos 1.5m M12DMAGO2R15 4134021015 M12DMAG02C15 4135021015 M12DMAGO2W15 4133021015
2-pos 3.0m M12DMAGO2R30 4134021030 M12DMAG02C30 4135021030 M12DMAGO2W30 4133021030
3-pos 1.5m M12DMAGO3R15 4134031015 M12DMAGO03C15 4135031015 M12DMAGO3W15 4133031015
3-pos 3.0m M12DMAGO3R30 4134031030 M12DMAGO3C30 4135031030 M12DMAGO3W30 4133031030
4-pos 1.5m M12DMAGO04R15 4134041015 M12DMAG04C15 4135041015 M12DMAG04W15 4133041015
4-pos 3.0m M12DMAGO04R30 4134041030 M12DMAGO04C30 4135041030 M12DMAG04W30 4133041030
5-pos 1.5m M12DMAGO5R15 4134051015 M12DMAGO5C15 4135051015 M12DMAGO5W15 4133051015
5-pos 3.0m M12DMAGO5R30 4134051030 M12DMAGO5C30 4135051030 M12DMAGO5W30 4133051030

O U U U U U O O

3 2 REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12R%E, —imBERHLE, Bk, Bl

3141518%-|-
O O 2 O 1
(o Gy () ey
: t oy 4 3 4 4 6
5
2kl (K) AIEH

Primtedmes FHE EBAIKE S KRS S TS

A 3-pos 1.5m M12AMAGO3SR15 4136036015 M12AMAGO03SC15 4137036015
3-pos 3.0m M12AMAGO3SR30 4136036030 M12AMAG03SC30 4137036030

1.5m M12AMAG04SR15 4136046015 M12AMAG04SC15 4137046015

3.0m M12AMAG04SR30 4136046030 M12AMAG04SC30 4137046030

1.5m M12AMAGO5SR15 4136056015 M12AMAG05SC15 4137056015

3.0m M12AMAGO5SR30 4136056030 M12AMAGO05SC30 4137056030

1.5m M12AMAGO8SR15 4136086015 M12AMAGO08SC15 4137086015

3.0m M12AMAGO8SR30 4136086030 M12AMAGO08SC30 4137086030

B tRER RS 3 BRASIKE S &S S as
B 1.5m M12BMAGO3SR15 4136030015 M12BMAGO03SC15 4137030015
B 3.0m M12BMAGO3SR30 4136030030 M12BMAGO03SC30 4137030030
B 1.5m M12BMAG04SR15 4136040015 M12BMAG04SC15 4137040015
B G 3.0m M12BMAGO04SR30 4136040030 M12BMAGO04SC30 4137040030
B 1.5m M12BMAGO5SR15 4136050015 M12BMAGO05SC15 4137050015
B 3.0m M12BMAGO5SR30 4136050030 M12BMAG05SC30 4137050030

B iRtE R AD 3 S T8RS s 5SS
D M12DMAGO3SR15 4136031015 M12DMAGO03SC15 4137031015
D M12DMAGO3SR30 4136031030 M12DMAGO03SC30 4137031030
D M12DMAGO04SR15 4136041015 M12DMAG04SC15 4137041015
D 5 d M12DMAGO04SR30 4136041030 M12DMAG04SC30 4137041030
D M12DMAGO5SR15 4136051015 M12DMAGO05SC15 4137051015
D M12DMAGO5SR30 4136051030 M12DMAGO05SC30 4137051030




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12831E, —imBEMAtLZ, Bk, FFR

2,3,4,5,8,12%t
;s ¢ 34003 4O 3 60?04
&KL CK) AIEH

PiiRSEMRES  fTEL  EBSKE  BS 5SS THES S HS

A 2-pos 1.5m M12AFSGO2R15 4104027015 M12AFSG02C15 4105027015 M12AFSGO2W15 4103027015
2-pos 3.0m M12AFSGO2R30 4104027030 M12AFSG02C30 4105027030 M12AFSGO2W30 4103027030
3-pos 1.5m M12AFSGO3R15 4104037015 M12AFSG03C15 4105037015 M12AFSGO3W15 4103037015
3-pos 3.0m M12AFSGO3R30 4104037030 M12AFSG03C30 4105037030 M12AFSGO3W30 4103037030
4-pos 1.5m M12AFSGO4R15 4104047015 M12AFSG04C15 4105047015 M12AFSG04W15 4103047015
4-pos 3.0m M12AFSGO4R30 4104047030 M12AFSG04C30 4105047030 M12AFSG0O4W30 4103047030
5-pos 1.5m M12AFSGO5R15 4104057015 M12AFSG05C15 4105057015 M12AFSGO5W15 4103057015
5-pos 3.0m M12AFSGO5R30 4104057030 M12AFSG05C30 4105057030 M12AFSGO5W30 4103057030
8-pos 1.5m M12AFSGO8R15 4104087015 M12AFSG08C15 4105087015 M12AFSGO8W15 4103087015
12-pos 1.5m M12AFSG12R15 4104127015 M12AFSG12C15 4105127015 M12AFSG12W15 4103127015

> > > > » > > > >

2,3,4,5%t

1 1 1/0 O\2 1OO(5)2
3 4 3 4\O O/3 4\O O/3

PriEtedmES  EHE  BgikE  BS THES S 8BS S THES
B 2-pos 1.5m M12BFSGO2R15 4104022015 M12BFSG02C15 4105022015 M12BFSGO2W15 4103022015
2-pos 3.0m M12BFSGO2R30 4104022030 M12BFSG02C30 4105022030 M12BFSGO2W30 4103022030
3-pos 1.5m M12BFSGO3R15 4104032015 M12BFSG03C15 4105032015 M12BFSGO3W15 4103032015
3-pos 3.0m M12BFSGO3R30 4104032030 M12BFSG03C30 4105032030 M12BFSGO3W30 4103032030
4-pos 1.5m M12BFSG04R15 4104042015 M12BFSG04C15 4105042015 M12BFSG04W15 4103042015
4-pos 3.0m M12BFSGO4R30 4104042030 M12BFSG04C30 4105042030 M12BFSG04W30 4103042030
5-pos 1.5m M12BFSGO5R15 4104052015 M12BFSG05C15 4105052015 M12BFSGO5W15 4103052015
5-pos 3.0m M12BFSGO5R30 4104052030 M12BFSG05C30 4105052030 M12BFSGO5W30 4103052030

213I4I5%+
1 1 170 O\2 110 _0\2
50
4 3 420 Oy3 2A\O 03

PriEtedmEs  EHER  BgikE  BS TS Bs S Bs UHES
2-pos 1.5m M12DFSGO2R15 4104023015 M12DFSG02C15 4105023015 M12DFSGO2W15 4103023015
2-pos 3.0m M12DFSGO2R30 4104023030 M12DFSG02C30 4105023030 M12DFSGO2W30 4103023030
3-pos 1.5m M12DFSGO3R15 4104033015 M12DFSG03C15 4105033015 M12DFSGO3W15 4103033015
3-pos 3.0m M12DFSGO3R30 4104033030 M12DFSG03C30 4105033030 M12DFSGO3W30 4103033030
4-pos 1.5m M12DFSGO4R15 4104043015 M12DFSG04C15 4105043015 M12DFSG04W15 4103043015
4-pos 3.0m M12DFSG04R30 4104043030 M12DFSG04C30 4105043030 M12DFSG04W30 4103043030
5-pos 1.5m M12DFSGO5R15 4104053015 M12DFSG05C15 4105053015 M12DFSGO5W15 4103053015
5-pos 3.0m M12DFSGO5R30 4104053030 M12DFSG05C30 4105053030 M12DFSGO5W30 4103053030

3 4 REBHES, SHRRIELF




M1263iE, —imBERHLZE, B, Fl

3I4ISI8€-|-

1/ 0O O\2 1
3 OO
4 3 4

1 2
080
gog 2 7@3
3 6 OOO4
5

B tREE RS
A

5t
3-pos
3-pos

BAKE
1.5m
3.0m
1.5m
3.0m
1.5m
3.0m
1.5m
3.0m

s

M12AFSGO3SR15
M12AFSGO3SR30
M12AFSGO4SR15
M12AFSG04SR30
M12AFSGO5SR15
M12AFSGO5SR30
M12AFSGO8SR15
M12AFSGO8SR30

5SS
4106037015
4106037030
4106047015
4106047030
4106057015
4106057030
4106087015
4106087030

s

M12AFSG03SC15
M12AFSG03SC30
M12AFSG04SC15
M12AFSG04SC30
M12AFSG05SC15
M12AFSG05SC30
M12AFSG08SC15
M12AFSG08SC30

PLUKET

CONTACT

KL (K) A&
iTRS
4107037015
4107037030
4107047015
4107047030
4107057015
4107057030
4107087015
4107087030

PriEtEameS
B

BSKE
1.5m
3.0m
1.5m
3.0m
1.5m
3.0m

s

M12BFSGO3SR15
M12BFSGO3SR30
M12BFSG04SR15
M12BFSGO4SR30
M12BFSGO5SR15
M12BFSGO5SR30

THS
4106032015
4106032030
4106042015
4106042030
4106052015
4106052030

ng

M12BFSG03SC15
M12BFSG03SC30
M12BFSG04SC15
M12BFSG04SC30
M12BFSG05SC15
M12BFSG05SC30

S
4107032015
4107032030
4107042015
4107042030
4107052015
4107052030

PrtdtEamReg
D

D
D
D
D
D

ng

M12DFSGO3SR15
M12DFSGO3SR30
M12DFSG04SR15
M12DFSG04SR30
M12DFSG05SR15
M12DFSGO5SR30

UHES
4106033015
4106033030
4106043015
4106043030
4106053015
4106053030

ng

M12DFSG03SC15
M12DFSG03SC30
M12DFSG04SC15
M12DFSG04SC30
M12DFSG05SC15
M12DFSG05SC30

URs
4107033015
4107033030
4107043015
4107043030
4107053015
4107053030




PLUKET
CONTACT

M1283iE, —imBERALLZ, Bk, FFR

2,3,4,5,8,12%t
| 1 1@2 1@2 1@2 9
® 710008 ¢
‘3 4‘3 ANESZS 4063 60C5>O4
ZRKL CK) AIEH

PiiRSEMRES  fTEL  EBSKE  BS 5SS THES S HS

A 2-pos 1.5m M12AFAGO2R15 4124027015 M12AFAG02C15 4125027015 M12AFAGO2W15 4123027015
2-pos 3.0m M12AFAGO2R30 4124027030 M12AFAG02C30 4125027030 M12AFAGO2W30 4123027030
3-pos 1.5m M12AFAGO3R15 4124037015 M12AFAG03C15 4125037015 M12AFAGO3W15 4123037015
3-pos 3.0m M12AFAGO3R30 4124037030 M12AFAG03C30 4125037030 M12AFAGO3W30 4123037030
4-pos 1.5m M12AFAG04R15 4124047015 M12AFAG04C15 4125047015 M12AFAG04W15 4123047015
4-pos 3.0m M12AFAGO4R30 4124047030 M12AFAG04C30 4125047030 M12AFAGO4W30 4123047030
5-pos 1.5m M12AFAGO5R15 4124057015 M12AFAG05C15 4125057015 M12AFAGO5W15 4123057015
5-pos 3.0m M12AFAGO5R30 4124057030 M12AFAG05C30 4125057030 M12AFAGO5W30 4123057030
8-pos 1.5m M12AFAGO8R15 4124087015 M12AFAG08C15 4125087015 M12AFAGO8W15 4123087015
12-pos 1.5m M12AFAG12R15 4124127015 M12AFAG12C15 4125127015 M12AFAG12W15 4123127015

> > > > » > > > >

2,3,4,5%F

1 1 1/0 O\2 1OO(5)2
3 4 3 4\O O/3 4\O O/3

PriEtedmES  EHE  BgikE  BS THES S 8BS S THES
B 2-pos 1.5m M12BFAGO2R15 4124022015 M12BFAG02C15 4125022015 M12BFAGO2W15 4123022015
2-pos 3.0m M12BFAGO2R30 4124022030 M12BFAG02C30 4125022030 M12BFAGO2W30 4123022030
3-pos 1.5m M12BFAGO3R15 4124032015 M12BFAG03C15 4125032015 M12BFAGO3W15 4123032015
3-pos 3.0m M12BFAGO3R30 4124032030 M12BFAG03C30 4125032030 M12BFAGO3W30 4123032030
4-pos 1.5m M12BFAGO4R15 4124042015 M12BFAG04C15 4125042015 M12BFAG0O4W15 4123042015
4-pos 3.0m M12BFAGO04R30 4124042030 M12BFAG04C30 4125042030 M12BFAG04W30 4123042030
5-pos 1.5m M12BFAGO5R15 4124052015 M12BFAG05C15 4125052015 M12BFAGO5W15 4123052015
5-pos 3.0m M12BFAGO5R30 4124052030 M12BFAG05C30 4125052030 M12BFAGO5W30 4123052030

213I4I5%-|-
1 1 170 O)\2 1(0_0)2
50
4 3 420 Oy3 2A\O 03

PriEtedmEs  EHER  BgikE  BS TS Bs S Bs UHES
D 2-pos 1.5m M12DFAGO2R15 4124023015 M12DFAG02C15 4125023015 M12DFAGO2W15 4123023015
2-pos 3.0m M12DFAGO2R30 4124023030 M12DFAG02C30 4125023030 M12DFAGO2W30 4123023030
3-pos 1.5m M12DFAGO3R15 4124033015 M12DFAGO3C15 4125033015 M12DFAGO3W15 4123033015
3-pos 3.0m M12DFAGO3R30 4124033030 M12DFAGO03C30 4125033030 M12DFAGO3W30 4123033030
4-pos 1.5m M12DFAGO4R15 4124043015 M12DFAG04C15 4125043015 M12DFAGO4W15 4123043015
4-pos 3.0m M12DFAGO4R30 4124043030 M12DFAG04C30 4125043030 M12DFAGO4W30 4123043030
5-pos 1.5m M12DFAGO5R15 4124053015 M12DFAG05C15 4125053015 M12DFAGO5W15 4123053015
5-pos 3.0m M12DFAGO5R30 4124053030 M12DFAG05C30 4125053030 M12DFAGO5W30 4123053030

3 6 REBHES, SHRRIELF
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2kl (K) AIEH

Primtedmes FHE EBAIKE S 5SS S iTRS

A 3-pos 1.5m M12AFAGO3SR15 4126037015 M12AFAG03SC15 4127037015
3-pos 3.0m M12AFAGO3SR30 4126037030 M12AFAG03SC30 4127037030

1.5m M12AFAG04SR15 4126047015 M12AFAG04SC15 4127047015

3.0m M12AFAG04SR30 4126047030 M12AFAG04SC30 4127047030

1.5m M12AFAGO5SR15 4126057015 M12AFAG05SC15 4127057015

3.0m M12AFAGO5SR30 4126057030 M12AFAG05SC30 4127057030

1.5m M12AFAGO8SR15 4126087015 M12AFAG08SC15 4127087015

3.0m M12AFAGO8SR30 4126087030 M12AFAG08SC30 4127087030

B tRER RS % BRASIKE S THS S S
B 1.5m M12BFAGO3SR15 4126032015 M12BFAG03SC15 4127032015
3.0m M12BFAGO3SR30 4126032030 M12BFAG03SC30 4127032030
1.5m M12BFAG04SR15 4126042015 M12BFAG04SC15 4127042015
3.0m M12BFAG04SR30 4126042030 M12BFAG04SC30 4127042030
1.5m M12BFAGO5SR15 4126052015 M12BFAG05SC15 4127052015
3.0m M12BFAGO5SR30 4126052030 M12BFAG05SC30 4127052030

PrtdtEamReg % Bs UHES BS S
D M12DFAGO3SR15 4126033015 M12DFAGO3SC15 4127033015
D M12DFAGO3SR30 4126033030 M12DFAG03SC30 4127033030
D M12DFAGO04SR15 4126043015 M12DFAG04SC15 4127043015
D M12DFAGO04SR30 4126043030 M12DFAG04SC30 4127043030
D M12DFAGO5SR15 4126053015 M12DFAG05SC15 4127053015
D M12DFAGO5SR30 4126053030 M12DFAG05SC30 4127053030
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M12AFSGO3LPW15
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Lig=] RS
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M12AFSGO4LPR30
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j’(—b =]
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HRKL (K) ATEH

TR
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aN
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e RS
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4124034030
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M12AFAGO3LPR50
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Be
RE
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s

M12AFAGO3LPC15
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RS

4125034015

4125034030
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KL (K) ATEH

A
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RS
4124045015
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M12AFAGO4LPR30
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M12AFAGOALPC15

M12AFAGO4LPC30
M12AFAGO4LPC50

RS

4125045015
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ith= RE
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PLUKET
CONTACT

M12/34E, ARY, B3k, XWE4:,

ZKL CK) A&
FEIKE BS IS RS RS BS RS
1.5m M12AMSGO4-2R15 4194046015 M12AMSGO4-2C15 4195046015 M12AMSGO4-2W15 4193046015

3.0m M12AMSGO04-2R30 4194046030 M12AMSGO04-2C30 4195046030 M12AMSGO04-2W30 4193046030
5.0m M12AMSGO04-2R50 4194046050 M12AMSGO04-2C50 4195046050 M12AMSGO04-2W50 4193046050

M12AZY B LN TREE R M12AB B L B3R, WEB4R
3%t

(B)

Ll

ZRL CK) AIEH

&S BE RS BES RS
1.5Mm,3-pos M12AMSGO4-2R15-2M12AFS03 4184046015  M12AMSGO4-2C15-2M12AFS03 4185046015  M12AMSGO4-2W15-2M12AFS03 4183046015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMSGO4-2R30-2M12AFS03 4184046030  M12AMSGO4-2C30-2M12AFS03 4185046030  M12AMSGO4-2W30-2M12AFS03 4183046030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMSGO4-2R50-2M12AFS03 4184046050  M12AMSGO4-2C50-2M12AFSO3 4185046050  M12AMSGO4-2W50-2M12AFS03 4183046050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMSGO4-2R15-2M12AFS04 4184042015  M12AMSGO4-2C15-2M12AFS04 4185042015  M12AMSGO4-2W15-2M12AFSO4 4183042015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMSGO4-2R30-2M12AFS04 4184042030  M12AMSGO4-2C30-2M12AFS04 4185042030  M12AMSGO4-2W30-2M12AFS04 4183042030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMSGO4-2R50-2M12AFS04 4184042050  M12AMSGO4-2C50-2M12AFS04 4185042050  M12AMSGO4-2W50-2M12AFS04 4183042050

M12AE B 3L N A FEFH SM12A3 *%E?ﬁ X B, 4%
35t

(B)

ZRL CK) ATEH

s 4{, =
TR B AN S RS S &S

1.5m,3-pos M12AMSGO04-2R15-2M12AFA03 4184049015 M12AMSGO04-2C15-2M12AFA03 4185049015 M12AMSG04-2W15-2M12AFA03 4183049015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMSGO04-2R30-2M12AFA03 4184049030 M12AMSGO04-2C30-2M12AFA03 4185049030 M12AMSG04-2W30-2M12AFA03 4183049030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMSG04-2R50-2M12AFA03 4184049050 M12AMSGO04-2C50-2M12AFA03 4185049050 M12AMSG04-2W50-2M12AFA03 4183049050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMSGO04-2R15-2M12AFA04 4184043015 M12AMSG04-2C15-2M12AFA04 4185043015 M12AMSG04-2W15-2M12AFA04 4183043015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMSGO04-2R30-2M12AFA04 4184043030 M12AMSGO04-2C30-2M12AFA04 4185043030 M12AMSG04-2W30-2M12AFA04 4183043030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMSG04-2R50-2M12AFA04 4184043050 M12AMSGO04-2C50-2M12AFA04 4185043050 M12AMSG04-2W50-2M12AFA04 4183043050

39




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12E L N REM12ELBE, m5, FEEmR
3,4,5%t

|1 i
ZRKL (K) AIEH

?ﬁj&k ;__ZFI:J_% L]—“ﬁ = ;__:F'g_% .L]'»H:. = ﬂ% .L]'Ha =

1.5m,3-pos M12AMSGO03-R15-M12AFS 4164036015 M12AMSG03-C15-M12AFS 4165036015 M12AMSG03-W15-M12AFS 4163036015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMSG03-R30-M12AFS 4164036030 M12AMSG03-C30-M12AFS 4165036030 M12AMSG03-W30-M12AFS 4163036030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMSGO03-R50-M12AFS 4164036050 M12AMSG03-C50-M12AFS 4165036050 M12AMSG03-W50-M12AFS 4163036050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMSG04-R15-M12AFS 4164046015 M12AMSG04-C15-M12AFS 4165046015 M12AMSG04-W15-M12AFS 4163046015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMSG04-R30-M12AFS 4164046030 M12AMSG04-C30-M12AFS 4165046030 M12AMSG04-W30-M12AFS 4163046030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMSG04-R50-M12AFS 4164046050 M12AMSG04-C50-M12AFS 4165046050 M12AMSG04-W50-M12AFS 4163046050
1.5m,5-pos M12AMSGO05-R15-M12AFS 4164056015 M12AMSG05-C15-M12AFS 4165056015 M12AMSG05-W15-M12AFS 4163056015
3.0m,5-pos M12AMSG05-R30-M12AFS 4164056030 M12AMSG05-C30-M12AFS 4165056030 M12AMSG05-W30-M12AFS 4163056030
5.0m,5-pos M12AMSG05-R50-M12AFS 4164056050 M12AMSG05-C50-M12AFS 4165056050 M12AMSG05-W50-M12AFS 4163056050
1.5m,8-pos M12AMSGO08-R15-M12AFS 4164086015 M12AMSG08-C15-M12AFS 4165086015 M12AMSG08-W15-M12AFS 4163086015
3.0m,8-pos M12AMSG08-R30-M12AFS 4164086030 M12AMSGO08-C30-M12AFS 4165086030 M12AMSG08-W30-M12AFS 4163086030
5.0m,8-pos M12AMSGO08-R50-M12AFS 4164086050 M12AMSGO08-C50-M12AFS 4165086050 M12AMSG08-W50-M12AFS 4163086050
1.5m,12-pos M12AMSG12-R15-M12AFS 4164126015 M12AMSG12-C15-M12AFS 4165126015 M12AMSG12-W15-M12AFS 4163126015
3.0m,12-pos M12AMSG12-R30-M12AFS 4164126030 M12AMSG12-C30-M12AFS 4165126030 M12AMSG12-W30-M12AFS 4163126030
5.0m,12-pos M12AMSG12-R50-M12AFS 4164126050 M12AMSG12-C50-M12AFS 4165126050 M12AMSG12-W50-M12AFS 4163126050

MBS NEEMI2ESL B, H%, Rk
3,4,5%t

Il S I Il
ZRL CK) ATEH
fik BS RS s HS
1.5m,3-pos M12AMSG03S-R15-M12AFS 4166036015 M12AMSG03S-C15-M12AFS 4167036015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMSG03S-R30-M12AFS 4166036030 M12AMSGO03S-C30-M12AFS 4167036030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMSG03S-R50-M12AFS 4166036050 M12AMSG03S-C50-M12AFS 4167036050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMSG04S-R15-M12AFS 4166046015 M12AMSG04S-C15-M12AFS 4167046015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMSG04S-R30-M12AFS 4166046030 M12AMSG04S-C30-M12AFS 4167046030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMSG04S-R50-M12AFS 4166046050 M12AMSG04S-C50-M12AFS 4167046050
1.5m,5-pos M12AMSG05S-R15-M12AFS 4166056015 M12AMSG05S-C15-M12AFS 4167056015
3.0m,5-pos M12AMSGO05S-R30-M12AFS 4166056030 M12AMSGO05S-C30-M12AFS 4167056030
5.0m,5-pos M12AMSG05S-R50-M12AFS 4166056050 M12AMSG05S-C50-M12AFS 4167056050
1.5m,8-pos M12AMSGO08S-R15-M12AFS 4166086015 M12AMSG08S-C15-M12AFS 4167086015
3.0m,8-pos M12AMSGO08S-R30-M12AFS 4166086030 M12AMSGO08S-C30-M12AFS 4167086030
5.0m,8-pos M12AMSG08S-R50-M12AFS 4166086050 M12AMSG08S-C50-M12AFS 4167086050
1.5m,12-pos M12AMSG12S-R15-M12AFS 4166126015 M12AMSG12S-C15-M12AFS 4167126015
3.0m,12-pos M12AMSG12S-R30-M12AFS 4166126030 M12AMSG12S-C30-M12AFS 4167126030
5.0m,12-pos M12AMSG12S-R50-M12AFS 4166126050 M12AMSG12S-C50-M12AFS 4167126050
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M12EA R EEM1 258, Htk, FR

47.8

L

34.0

3,4,5%t

PLUKET

CONTACT

i

(M

8,12%t

 —

M12x1

oo KL (OK) ATEH!

fi#k
1.5m,3-pos
3.0m,3-pos
5.0m,3-pos
1.5m,4-pos
3.0m,4-pos
5.0m,4-pos
1.5m,5-pos
3.0m,5-pos
5.0m,5-pos
1.5m,8-pos
3.0m,8-pos
5.0m,8-pos
1.5m,12-pos
3.0m,12-pos
5.0m,12-pos

M12E L2

47.8

s
M12AMSGO03-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-R50-M12AFA

fEEEM125 L BHE,

THBS

4174036015
4174036030
4174036050
4174046015
4174046030
4174046050
4174056015
4174056030
4174056050
4174086015
4174086030
4174086050
4174126015
4174126030
4174126050

34.0

3,4,5%t

s
M12AMSGO03-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-C50-M12AFA

Wik, B

HBES

4175036015
4175036030
4175036050
4175046015
4175046030
4175046050
4175056015
4175056030
4175056050
4175086015
4175086030
4175086050
4175126015
4175126030
4175126050

s
M12AMSG03-W15-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-W30-M12AFA
M12AMSG03-W50-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-W15-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-W30-M12AFA
M12AMSG04-W50-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-W15-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-W30-M12AFA
M12AMSG05-W50-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-W15-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-W30-M12AFA
M12AMSG08-W50-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-W15-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-W30-M12AFA
M12AMSG12-W50-M12AFA

I

8,125t

M12x1

EsS

4173036015
4173036030
4173036050
4173046015
4173046030
4173046050
4173056015
4173056030
4173056050
4173086015
4173086030
4173086050
4173126015
4173126030
4173126050

]
owem ZRRL OK) AIER)

fi#k
1.5m,3-pos
3.0m,3-pos
5.0m,3-pos
1.5m,4-pos
3.0m,4-pos
5.0m,4-pos
1.5m,5-pos
3.0m,5-pos
5.0m,5-pos
1.5m,8-pos
3.0m,8-pos
5.0m,8-pos
1.5m,12-pos
3.0m,12-pos
5.0m,12-pos

me

M12AMSG03S-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO03S-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO03S-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSG04S-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO04S-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO04S-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05S-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05S-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05S-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08S-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08S-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08S-R50-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-R15-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-R30-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-R50-M12AFA

T2
UEs

4176036015
4176036030
4176036050
4176046015
4176046030
4176046050
4176056015
4176056030
4176056050
4176086015
4176086030
4176086050
4176126015
4176126030
4176126050

ng

M12AMSG03S-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO03S-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO03S-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG04S-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO04S-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO04S-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG05S-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05S-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO05S-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG08S-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08S-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSGO08S-C50-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-C15-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-C30-M12AFA
M12AMSG12S-C50-M12AFA

T2
UEs

4177036015
4177036030
4177036050
4177046015
4177046030
4177046050
4177056015
4177056030
4177056050
4177086015
4177086030
4177086050
4177126015
4177126030
4177126050



PLUKET
CONTACT

M12EA R EEM1 258, Htk, FR

34.0 445

= | L]

= &
B 3,4,5%t ZRL CK) AIEH

0149

=

fik 8BS THS S S EsS
1.5m,3-pos M12AMAGO03-R15-M12AFS 4174037015 M12AMAGO03-C15-M12AFS 4175037015 M12AMSG03-W15-M12AFA 4173037015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMAGO03-R30-M12AFS 4174037030 M12AMAG03-C30-M12AFS 4175037030 M12AMSG03-W30-M12AFA 4173037030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMAGO03-R50-M12AFS 4174037050 M12AMAGO03-C50-M12AFS 4175037050 M12AMSG03-W50-M12AFA 4173037050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMAGO04-R15-M12AFS 4174047015 M12AMAGO04-C15-M12AFS 4175047015 M12AMSG04-W15-M12AFA 4173047015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMAG04-R30-M12AFS 4174047030 M12AMAGO04-C30-M12AFS 4175047030 M12AMSG04-W30-M12AFA 4173047030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMAG04-R50-M12AFS 4174047050 M12AMAGO04-C50-M12AFS 4175047050 M12AMSG04-W50-M12AFA 4173047050
1.5m,5-pos M12AMAGO05-R15-M12AFS 4174057015 M12AMAGO05-C15-M12AFS 4175057015 M12AMSG05-W15-M12AFA 4173057015
3.0m,5-pos M12AMAGO05-R30-M12AFS 4174057030 M12AMAGO05-C30-M12AFS 4175057030 M12AMSG05-W30-M12AFA 4173057030
5.0m,5-pos M12AMAGO05-R50-M12AFS 4174057050 M12AMAGO05-C50-M12AFS 4175057050 M12AMSG05-W50-M12AFA 4173057050
1.5m,8-pos M12AMAGO08-R15-M12AFS 4174087015 M12AMAGO08-C15-M12AFS 4175087015 M12AMSG08-W15-M12AFA 4173087015
3.0m,8-pos M12AMAGO08-R30-M12AFS 4174087030 M12AMAGO08-C30-M12AFS 4175087030 M12AMSG08-W30-M12AFA 4173087030
5.0m,8-pos M12AMAGO08-R50-M12AFS 4174087050 M12AMAGO08-C50-M12AFS 4175087050 M12AMSG08-W50-M12AFA 4173087050
1.5m,12-pos M12AMAG12-R15-M12AFS 4174127015 M12AMAG12-C15-M12AFS 4175127015 M12AMSG12-W15-M12AFA 4173127015
3.0m,12-pos M12AMAG12-R30-M12AFS 4174127030 M12AMAG12-C30-M12AFS 4175127030 M12AMSG12-W30-M12AFA 4173127030
5.0m,12-pos M12AMAG12-R50-M12AFS 4174127050 M12AMAG12-C50-M12AFS 4175127050 M12AMSG12-W50-M12AFA 4173127050

MI2ESL A TEEM12E L8, H%, Bl

34.0 L 44.5

= I | BN

o 34,55t 8,12¢t ZEL (k) TES

0149

fiik S HES BS HES

1.5m,3-pos M12AMAGO03S-R15-M12AFS 4176037015 M12AMAGO03S-C15-M12AFS 4177037015
3.0m,3-pos M12AMAGO03S-R30-M12AFS 4176037030 M12AMAGO03S-C30-M12AFS 4177037030
5.0m,3-pos M12AMAGO03S-R50-M12AFS 4176037050 M12AMAGO03S-C50-M12AFS 4177037050
1.5m,4-pos M12AMAGO04S-R15-M12AFS 4176047015 M12AMAGO04S-C15-M12AFS 4177047015
3.0m,4-pos M12AMAGO04S-R30-M12AFS 4176047030 M12AMAGO04S-C30-M12AFS 4177047030
5.0m,4-pos M12AMAGO04S-R50-M12AFS 4176047050 M12AMAGO04S-C50-M12AFS 4177047050
1.5m,5-pos M12AMAGO05S-R15-M12AFS 4176057015 M12AMAGO05S-C15-M12AFS 4177057015
3.0m,5-pos M12AMAGO05S-R30-M12AFS 4176057030 M12AMAGO05S-C30-M12AFS 4177057030
5.0m,5-pos M12AMAGO05S-R50-M12AFS 4176057050 M12AMAGO05S-C50-M12AFS 4177057050
1.5m,8-pos M12AMAGO08S-R15-M12AFS 4176087015 M12AMAGO08S-C15-M12AFS 4177087015
3.0m,8-pos M12AMAGO08S-R30-M12AFS 4176087030 M12AMAGO08S-C30-M12AFS 4177087030
5.0m,8-pos M12AMAGO08S-R50-M12AFS 4176087050 M12AMAGO08S-C50-M12AFS 4177087050
1.5m,12-pos M12AMAG12S-R15-M12AFS 4176127015 M12AMAG12S-C15-M12AFS 4177127015
3.0m,12-pos M12AMAG12S-R30-M12AFS 4176127030 M12AMAG12S-C30-M12AFS 4177127030
5.0m,12-pos M12AMAG12S-R50-M12AFS 4176127050 M12AMAG12S-C50-M12AFS 4177127050

4 2 REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12AIRBEIERZRS, RAIERSE, PGIIE, 1BER

2I3I4I 5%1_
3 4
3 3 4 3 4

s et T S HS S i8S
2-pos M12AMFS02DG9 4142120280 M12AMFG02DG9 4142120284
3-pos M12AMFS03DG9 4142120380 M12AMFGO3DG9 4142120384
4-pos M12AMFS04DG9 4142120480 M12AMFG04DG9 4142120484
5-pos M12AMFS05DG9 4142120580 M12AMFG05DG9 4142120584

2,3,4,5%t

1

PtEtE A 3 S KRS S KRS

M12BMFS02DG9 4144120280 M12BMFG02DG9 4144120284
M12BMFS03DG9 4144120380 M12BMFGO3DG9 4144120384
M12BMFS04DG9 4144120480 M12BMFG04DG9 4144120484
M12BMFS05DG9 4144120580 M12BMFGO5DG9 4144120584

B
B
B
B

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS KBS S KRS
D M12DMFS02DG9 4145120280 M12DMFG02DG9 4145120284
D M12DMFS03DG9 4145120380 M12DMFG03DG9 4145120384
D a M12DMFS04DG9 4145120480 M12DMFG04DG9 4145120484
D M12DMFS05DG9 4145120580 M12DMFG05DG9 4145120584




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12RiIREERSR, RAI%REE, PGIYE, ERl

21314151811 2%"—
1 ~ ~ 2,291 2 eeN\
12 1 2 1 3 B
3 4 3 T 8
3 3 4 3 4 4 5 ° 7
5 6

s e T BS THS E=S TS
2-pos M12AMFS02PG9 4142120240 M12AMFGO02PG9 4142120244
3-pos M12AMFS03PG9 4142120340 M12AMFGO3PG9 4142120344
4-pos M12AMFS04PG9 4142120440 M12AMFG04PG9 4142120444
5-pos M12AMFS05PG9 4142120540 M12AMFGO5PG9 4142120544
8-pos M12AMFS08PG9 4142120840 M12AMFGO8PG9 4142120844
12-pos M12AMFS12PG9 4142121240 M12AMFG12PG9 4142121244

2,3,4,5%t

1

PtEtE A 3 S KRS S KRS

M12BMFS02PG9 4144120240 M12BMFGO2PG9 4144120244
M12BMFS03PG9 4144120340 M12BMFGO3PG9 4144120344
M12BMFS04PG9 4144120440 M12BMFG04PG9 4144120444

B
B
B
B M12BMFS05PG9 4144120540 M12BMFGO5PG9 4144120544

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS KBS S UHES

M12DMFS02PG9 4145120240 M12DMFG02PG9 4145120244
M12DMFS03PG9 4145120340 M12DMFGO3PG9 4145120344
M12DMFS04PG9 4145120440 M12DMFG04PG9 4145120444
M12DMFS05PG9 4145120540 M12DMFGO5PG9 4145120544

D
D
D
D

q 1 REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12RiIREERSR, RE%E, PGIME, B

2I3I4I 5%1_
3 4
3 3 4

s et T S TS E=S i8S
2-pos M12AMRS02DG9 4152120280 M12AMRG02DG9 4152120284
3-pos M12AMRS03DG9 4152120380 M12AMRGO3DG9 4152120384
4-pos M12AMRS04DG9 4152120480 M12AMRG04DG9 4152120484
5-pos M12AMRS05DG9 4152120580 M12AMRG05DG9 4152120584

2,3,4,5%t
1 1 2/® @\ 2/® @
3 4 3 4 3

PifEtEmES TR S KRS i) KRS

2-pos M12BMRS02DG9 4154120280 M12BMRG02DG9 4154120284
3-pos M12BMRS03DG9 4154120380 M12BMRGO3DG9 4154120384
4-pos M12BMRS04DG9 4154120480 M12BMRG04DG9 4154120484
5-pos M12BMRS05DG9 4154120580 M12BMRGO5DG9 4154120584

B
B
B
B

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS KBS 8BS KRS

M12DMRS02DG9 4155120280 M12DMRGO02DG9 4155120284
M12DMRS03DG9 4155120380 M12DMRGO3DG9 4155120384
M12DMRS04DG9 4155120480 M12DMRGO04DG9 4155120484

D
D
D
D M12DMRS05DG9 4155120580 M12DMRGO5DG9 4155120584




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12RIREERSR, RE%REE, PGIMUE, EiRl

21314151811 2%"—
1 ~ ~ 2,291 2 eeN\
12 1 2 1 3 B
3 4 3 T 8
3 3 4 3 4 4 5 ° 7
5 6

s et B S TRS E=S TS
2-pos M12AMRS02PG9 4152120240 M12AMRG02PG9 4152120244
3-pos M12AMRS03PG9 4152120340 M12AMRGO3PG9 4152120344
4-pos M12AMRS04PG9 4152120440 M12AMRG04PG9 4152120444
5-pos M12AMRS05PG9 4152120540 M12AMRGO5PG9 4152120544
8-pos M12AMRS08PG9 4152120840 M12AMRGO8PG9 4152120844
12-pos M12AMRS12PG9 4152121240 M12AMRG12PG9 4152121244

2,3,4,5%t

1

PtEtE A 3 S KRS S KRS

M12BMRS02PG9 4154120240 M12BMRGO2PG9 4154120244
M12BMRS03PG9 4154120340 M12BMRGO3PG9 4154120344
M12BMRS04PG9 4154120440 M12BMRGO04PG9 4154120444
M12BMRS05PG9 4154120540 M12BMRGO5PG9 4154120544

B
B
B
B

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS KBS S UHES

M12DMRS02PG9 4155120240 M12DMRGO2PG9 4155120244
M12DMRS03PG9 4155120340 M12DMRGO3PG9 4155120344
M12DMRS04PG9 4155120440 M12DMRGO04PG9 4155120444

D
D
D
D M12DMRS05PG9 4155120540 M12DMRGO5PG9 4155120544

4 6 REBHES, SHRRIELF




M12RIREERSR, WAIRER, PGIYER, HFFELL

3,4,5.812%

) | 2 ) 1
12 12 1
3 7
3 4
3 4 3 4 4 = 6

2 U 1
3 9
8

5 7
5 [I—

11.0

PLUKET
CONTACT

KL (K) ATEH

Primtadmin  §TER
A 3-pos
4-pos
5-pos
8-pos
12-pos

AE £40.5m
M12AMFGO3WGIL5
M12AMFGO4WGIL5
M12AMFGO5WGIL5
M12AMFGO8WGIL5
M12AMFG12WG9IL5

(A= S ZK1.5m
4148036005 M12AMFGO3WGIL15
4148046005 M12AMFGO4WGOL15
4148056005 M12AMFGOSWGOL15
4148086005 M12AMFGO8WGIL15
4148126005 M12AMFG12WGIL15

s
4148036015
4148046015
4148056015
4148086015
4148126015

11.0

BUS £1K3.0m s

4148036030
4148046030
4148056030
4148086030
4148126030

M12AMFGO3WG9L30
M12AMFG04WG9L30
M12AMFGO5WG9L30
M12AMFGO8WGIL30
M12AMFG12WG9L30

KL (K) A&

st e

3,4,5%t

A5 £1K0.5m
M12BMFGO3WGIL5
M12BMFGO4WGIL5
M12BMFGO5WGIL5

=T =7
1 2 1 2
3 4 3 4 3

s S ZiK1.5m
4148030005 M12BMFGO3WGOL15
4148040005 M12BMFGO4WG9OL15
4148050005 M12BMFGO5WGOL15

s
4148030015
4148040015
4148050015

1.0

BSEKI0m  BE

4148030030
4148040030
4148050030

M12BMFGO3WG9OL30
M12BMFG04WG9OL30
M12BMFGO5WG9OL30

KL (K) AIEH

PrimtadmiS  FTER
D 3-pos
D 4-pos
D 5-pos

A5 £4<0.5m
M12DMFGO3WGIL5
M12DMFG04WGIL5
M12DMFGO5WGIL5

s BS ZiK1.5m
4148031005 M12DMFGO3WGIL15
4148041005 M12DMFG04WGIL15
4148051005 M12DMFGO5WGIL15

S
4148031015
4148041015
4148051015

BSEKI0m  BE

4148031030
4148041030
4148051030

M12DMFGO3WG9L30
M12DMFG04WG9L30
M12DMFGO5WG9L30




M12NIR BT, IRET%E, PGIME,

3,4,5.812%

~ ~ 2 I 1 2 U 1
1 2 1 2 1 3
3 7,
3 4 |
3 4 3 4 4 6 5 7
5 6

PLUKET
CONTACT

KL (K) ATEH

A5 £1<0.5m
M12AMRGO3WGIL5
M12AMRGO04WGIL5
M12AMRGO5WGIL5
M12AMRGO8WGIL5
M12AMRG12WG9IL5

Primtadmin  §TER
A 3-pos
4-pos

5-pos

8-pos

12-pos

s
4158036005
4158046005
4158056005
4158086005
4158126005

B Z1K1.5m
M12AMRGO3WGIL15
M12AMRGO04WGIL15
M12AMRGO5WGIL15
M12AMRGO8WGIL15
M12AMRG12WGIL15

TS £1<3.0m Be

M12AMRGO3WG9L30 4158036030
M12AMRGO4WG9OL30 4158046030
M12AMRGO5WG9L30 4158056030
M12AMRGOSWGOL30 4158086030
M12AMRG12WGOL30 4158126030

4158036015
4158046015
4158056015
4158086015
4158126015

KL (K) A&

A5 £1<0.5m
M12BMRGO3WMS8L5
M12BMRGO4WMS8L5
M12BMRGO5WMS8L5

st e

3,4,5%t

s
4158030005
4158040005
4158050005

AE Z1K1.5m
M12BMRGO3WMS8L15
M12BMRG0O4WMS8L15
M12BMRGO5WM8L15

S £1<3.0m PE=]
M12BMRGO3WG9L30 4158030030

M12BMRGO4WGIL30 4158040030
M12BMRGO5WG9L30 4158050030

s
4158030015
4158040015
4158050015

KL (K) AIEH

A5 £1<0.5m
M12DMRGO3WGIL5
M12DMRG04WGIL5
M12DMRGO5WGIL5

BrtEsE D

REBHES, SHRRIELF

48

s
4158031005
4158041005
4158051005

BE ZiK1.5m
M12DMRGO3WG9IL15
M12DMRG04WG9IL15
M12DMRGO5WG9IL15

BIE £1<3.0m Be
M12DMRGO3WG9L30 4158031030

M12DMRG04WGIL30 4158041030
M12DMRGO5WGIL30 4158051030

S
4158031015
4158041015
4158051015




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12BHg &S, WRAl%REE, PGIMER, Bl

21314’5%1_
1 1 1(0 02 17092
4 3 \0O 0
3 4 3 4 3

s et T S THS S THS
2-pos M12AFFS02DG9 4142120290 M12AFFG02DG9 4142120294
3-pos M12AFFS03DG9 4142120390 M12AFFGO3DG9 4142120394
4-pos M12AFFS04DG9 4142120490 M12AFFG04DG9 4142120494
5-pos M12AFFS05DG9 4142120590 M12AFFGO5DG9 4142120594

2,3,4,5%t

1

PtEtE A 3 S THBEsS S THS
B M12BFFS02DG9 4144120290 M12BFFGO2DG9 4144120294
B M12BFFS03DG9 4144120390 M12BFFGO3DG9 4144120394
B M12BFFS04DG9 4144120490 M12BFFG04DG9 4144120494
B M12BFFS05DG9 4144120590 M12BFFGO5DG9 4144120594

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS UHBEsS S UHES
D M12DFFS02DG9 4145120290 M12DFFG02DG9 4145120294
D M12DFFS03DG9 4145120390 M12DFFGO3DG9 4145120394
D M12DFFS04DG9 4145120490 M12DFFG04DG9 4145120494
D M12DFFS05DG9 4145120590 M12DFFGO5DG9 4145120594




PLUKET
CONTACT

M12BHg &R, WRAI%REE, PGIYE, ERIl

21314151811 2%_1—

1 108 0O\2
oL 6o, 63 (@B
3 4 3 4 3 O

5

BrRsEfmAD T BS BS THBS
A 2-pos M12AFFS02PG9 4142120250 M12AFFGO2PG9 4142120254
3-pos M12AFFS03PG9 4142120350 M12AFFGO3PG9 4142120354
4-pos M12AFFS04PG9 4142120450 M12AFFG04PG9 4142120454
5-pos M12AFFS05PG9 4142120550 M12AFFGO5PG9 4142120554
8-pos M12AFFS08PG9 4142120850 M12AFFGO8PG9 4142120854
12-pos M12AFFS12PG9 4142121250 M12AFFG12PG9 4142121254

2,3,4,5%t

1

PtEtE A 3 S THBEsS S THS
B M12BFFS02PG9 4144120250 M12BFFGO2PG9 4144120254
B M12BFFS03PG9 4144120350 M12BFFGO3PG9 4144120354
B M12BFFS04PG9 4144120450 M12BFFGO4PG9 4144120454
B M12BFFS05PG9 4144120550 M12BFFGO5PG9 4144120554

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS UHBEsS S UHES
D M12DFFS02PG9 4145120250 M12DFFGO2PG9 4145120254
D M12DFFS03PG9 4145120350 M12DFFGO3PG9 4145120354
D M12DFFS04PG9 4145120450 M12DFFG04PG9 4145120454
D M12DFFS05PG9 4145120550 M12DFFGO5PG9 4145120554

5 O REBHES, SHRRIELF




PLUKET
CONTACT

M128g&iEiZss, IRE%%E, PGIHE, BHRA

21314151811 2%_1—

1 108 0O\2
CoL 6o, €0 @ i
3 4 3 4 3 O

5

s e T BS THBS
A 2-pos M12AFRS02PG9 4152120250 M12AFRGO2PG9 4152120254
3-pos M12AFRS03PG9 4152120350 M12AFRGO3PG9 4152120354
4-pos M12AFRS04PG9 4152120450 M12AFRG04PG9 4152120454
5-pos M12AFRS05PG9 4152120550 M12AFRGO5PG9 4152120554
8-pos M12AFRS08PG9 4152120850 M12AFRGO8PG9 4152120854
12-pos M12AFRS12PG9 4152121250 M12AFRG12PG9 4152121254

2,3,4,5%t
1 1
3 4 3

PifEtEmES TR S HES THS
B 2-pos M12BFRS02PG9 4154120250 M12BFRGO2PG9 4154120254
B 3-pos M12BFRS03PG9 4154120350 M12BFRGO3PG9 4154120354
B 4-pos M12BFRS04PG9 4154120450 M12BFRG04PG9 4154120454
B 5-pos M12BFRS05PG9 4154120550 M12BFRGO5PG9 4154120554

2,3,4,5%t

1

s e 3 BS UHBEsS = UHES
D M12DFRS02PG9 4155120250 M12DFRGO2PG9 4155120254
D M12DFRSO3PG9 4155120350 M12DFRGO3PG9 4155120354
D M12DFRS04PG9 4155120450 M12DFRG04PG9 4155120454
D M12DFRS05PG9 4155120550 M12DFRGO5PG9 4155120554




PLUKET
CONTACT

M128g Rk, Reg%E, PGIME,

21314’5%1_
1 1 1002 1/0Q
4 3 \0O 0
3 4 3 4 3

s et T S THS S THS
2-pos M12AFRS02DG9 4152120290 M12AFRG02DG9 4152120294
3-pos M12AFRS03DG9 4152120390 M12AFRGO3DG9 4152120394
4-pos M12AFRS04DG9 4152120490 M12AFRG04DG9 4152120494
5-pos M12AFRS05DG9 4152120590 M12AFRG05DG9 4152120594

2,3,4,5%t

1 1
3 4 3

PifEtEmES TR S THBEsS S THS
B 2-pos M12BFRS02DG9 4154120290 M12BFRG02DG9 4154120294
B 3-pos M12BFRS03DG9 4154120390 M12BFRGO3DG9 4154120394
B 4-pos M12BFRS04DG9 4154120490 M12BFRG04DG9 4154120494
B 5-pos M12BFRS05DG9 4154120590 M12BFRGO5DG9 4154120594
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PLUKET (Xiamen) Electroneises Co. Ltd.

FEE TESHX @) I XA lUEETS
N1 Fang Shan South Road, Xiamen Torch High-tech
Industrial Development Zone (XiangAn), China

mBgm Postal Code: 361102
EiE Tel: (+86) 400 066 2086
sales@PLUKET.com
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